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SELANGOR



NO NAMA PELAJAR NAMA SEKOLAH 
1 NASRI SHAHIR BIN MASRI SMK SAUJANA UTAMA 
2 PUTRA ARIF SYAZWAN BIN YUSRI SMK PUCHONG PERDANA 
3 NOOR PEARL DIANA BINTI MOHD FADZLIL NIZAM SRJK(C) YOKE MIN 
4 MUHAMMAD DANIAL IMAN BIN ITHNIN SK SETIA ALAM 
5 GEEVA GANESH A/L NAANCHIL NATHAN SRJK(C) SEPANG 
6 RAHMAH SYAZANA BINTI ABD HALIM SBPI SABAK BERNAM 
7 MERCY ANGELINA A/P SELVAMANI ARUMUGAM SMK IDEAL HEIGHTS 
8 AIMAN AZRIF BIN KHAIRUL AZRI SMK DUSUN NANDING 
9 RAJIV A/L PANDIYAN SM LA SALLE (M) 
10 WAN ARISSA SAFEYYA BINTI AHMAD SYUHAIRI SR SS 19 SUBANG JAYA 
11 MUHAMMAD FARIDDANIELL BIN ABDULLAH SMK GOMBAK SETIA 
12 MUHAMMAD RIZA ZULKANAIEN BIN MOHD RIZAKI KOLEJ VOKASIONAL KAJANG 
13 MOHAMMAD ARASH BIN SHAHRUL NIZAM SMK USJ 8 
14 NUR NADIANA NADIA BINTI MAJID SMK SETIA ALAM 
15 RAY KECK SK RANTAU PANJANG 
16 KHAIREEN NAJWA BINTI KHAIRUDIN SMK CHERAS JAYA 
17 SITI MARISYA KHATIJAH AL-ZAHRA BINTI 

MUHAMAD 
SRK METHODIST (M) 

18 ALIFF AIMAN BIN MD SALIM SK CHERAS INDAH 
19 NUR ALEEYA NATASHA BINTI AZMAN SRK ASSUNTA (1) (M) 
20 MUHAMMAD RIZAL BIN NADIN SMK SIERRAMAS 
21 SIM KAI YE SMK USJ 13 
22 SIM KAI XI SMK USJ 13 
23 ADRIANA BINTI NORHOSIN SK BATU UNJUR 
24 ADAM MUHAFIZ BIN ZULKIFLI SK MERU 2 
25 ALIYATUSSA'NI BINTI SHOFI MANAN SMK SERI SELAYANG 
26 IRMAWANTI BINTI MAHAD SM SEKSYEN 16 
27 IZWANSHAH BIN ISKANDAR SMK PANDAMARAN JAYA 
28 NURIN FARZANA BATRISYIA BINTI RASIDI SMK TENGKU IDRIS 
29 WONG XIN YEE SMK DESA SERDANG 
30 MUHAMMAD FAIZ ASMUEI BIN MOHD FADHIL SM SEKSYEN 16 
31 NUR FADHILAH BINTI MOHD FADHIL SM SEKSYEN 16 
32 RAHMAH NAZILA BINTI AROLAH SMK SERI SERDANG 
33 NURUL ATIKAH BINTI MOHAMAD KASIM SMK TAMAN JASMIN 2 
34 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN TARMI SMK MERU 
35 MOHAMAD KHAIRUDIN BIN HAMZAH SK RANTAU PANJANG 
36 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI MOHAMMED FUAD SK PULAU MERANTI 
37 MEOR ALVIE SYARAFFIEQAL BIN AHMAD SYUHAIRI SM SS 17 
38 LIM ZI SHEN SMK TG AMPUAN JEMAAH 
39 INTAN NUR AINATASHA BINTI JOHHA SM DATO MUSTAFFA 
40 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN ZAIDI SM SS 17 
41 MADHUSHRI KIRTNA A/P SUBRAMANIAM SMK SRI ISTANA 
42 IKMAL HARIS BIN SHUIB SM DATO MUSTAFFA 
43 MUHAMMAD HADRIE BIN AHMAD ZABIDI SMK BATU UNJUR 
44 DIVASHINI A/P SUBRAMANIAM SRJK(T) LDG. EMERALD 
45 HONG LOK CHI SMK SUNGAI PELEK 
46 AHRTHEE A/P SITHAMPARA NATHAN SMK TAMAN MELAWATI 
47 NURINA ASYMIN SYASYA BINTI ABDUL HALID SMK TELOK GADONG 



48 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL BIN MIRI SMK SETIA ALAM 
49 SITI ASNIZA BINTI MOHAMAD KUSNI SM DENGKIL 
50 MUHAMMAD SOLLEHUDDIN BIN MAHAMAD 

SHUARTO 
SMK BANDAR TASIK PUTERI 

51 LOY XUE XUAN SMK SERI GOMBAK 
52 SAIDATUL EFFA BINTI NOOR AFFEROS SMK DUSUN NANING 
53 LIANA BINTI AB HAMID SMK PERIMBUN 
54 ARVIN A/L RAMEZ SJK(T) SIMPANG LIMA KLANG. 
55 MUHAMMAD DANISH AIMAN BIN MOHD NASIR SMK TAMAN SELAYANG 
56 MUHAMMAD ADIB HAZIFF BIN ABDUL HADI SMK BANDAR BANTING 
57 HENY ANCHELY A/P BANSMAN SRJK(T) LDG SEMENYIH 
58 NIK MIERASOFEA FAZREENE PUTRI BINTI 

MUHAMMAD ROHAIZAN 
SMK BUKIT INDAH 

59 ATIKAH BINTI AZUDIN SMK DENGKIL 
60 ANDI SAFITRI WAHYUNI BINTI ZAINUDDIN SK SEKSYEN 20 
61 NUR FARISYA DAFYNA BINTI MOHD FAIRUZ SM (P) SRI AMAN 
62 MUHAMMAD ARIF HAKIMI BIN RAHMAN SMK SERI KEMBANGAN 
63 PUTRI NORSALSABILA BINTI ROSDI SK METHODIST 
64 MUHAMMAD FAZRUL IZWAN BIN MOHD ZAMRI SMK TAMAN SERAYA 
65 DANIAL FARHAN BIN MOHD SALLEH SM JERAM 
66 NUR MAISARAH BINTI AHMAD SABRI SK KG. RAJA UDA 
67 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL HAKIM BIN MOHD ZAMRI SMK BDR BARU SG BULOH 
68 MUHAMMAD NAZHIM BIN MUHAMMAD TAIB SMA SG SELISIK 
69 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ ZAFRI BIN MOHD HELMI SMK SUNGAI KAPAR INDAH 
70 KAMARA AZLYN BINTI KAMARAZAMAN SK MERU 2 
71 GAYATHRI DEVI A/P SATHASIVAM SJK(T) AMPANG 
72 SHAZNANI ALLYSHAH AMIRA BINTI 

SHAHHAZAROLLIZAM 
SMK TAMAN DESA 2 

73 NISA MAISARA BINTI MOHAMMED NAZRI SEKOLAH KEBANGSAAN BANDAR BUKIT MAHKOTA 
74 THINESH A/L PALANY SM BANDAR SRI PUTRA 
75 NUR AISYAA SOFEA BINTI AZMI SMK TAMAN BUNGA RAYA 1 
76 SITI NURSUHAILA BINTI ZULKEPALI SK RASA 
77 MUHAMMAD RAZZIQ IZWAN BIN MOHD SALEH SAM SULTAN HISAMUDDIN 
78 MUHAMMAD RAHMUNI SHAHIN BIN MOHD 

SUFFIAN 
SMK SUNGAI PUSU 

79 MOHAMAD DANISH EIRFAN BIN OSMAN SRK TAMAN SRI MUDA 
80 ZULKIFLI BIN JUMALI SMK BUKIT GADING 
81 DEFI NORDIANA BINTI MASRUHIN SMK PERIMBUN 
82 SYED AKMAL BIN SYED FEISAL AL-MASHOOR SMK PANDAN JAYA 
83 LEE MAY XIN SMK ENGKU HUSAIN 
84 MOHAMAD HAIKAL BIN MOHD JOHARI SMK TG AMPUAN JEMAAH 
85 NURFARISYA BINTI SAMSURI SMK MERU 
86 NURUL AQILA SMK PANDAN JAYA 
87 INTAN SYAZLYANA BINTI SHAMSHUL BAHARIN SMK BUKIT JELUTONG 
88 LIYANA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHD RODZI SK BANDAR RINCHING 
89 LINDIANI BINTI MOLITUS SMK IDEAL HEIGHTS 
90 NAZIM BIN AZMAN SK TAMAN EHSAN 
91 JOSHUA JOHN A/L THARUMARAJAH SRJK(T) PUSAT TELOK DATOK 
92 AHMAD HAKIMI BIN NAZARUDDIN SK SUBANG BESTARI 



93 SITI MARSHTURA BINTI MOHD MAAD SMK PANDAN JAYA 
94 MOHAMAD ALEF HAIKAL BIN ROMZI SK DESA AMAN 
95 SARASWATHI A/P SINNAPAN SRJK(T) TAMAN MELAWATI 
96 GAUTHAM A/L ARUMUGAM SK BKT BANGKONG (A) 
97 JIVISHNA RAVI SHANGAR SK BATU UNJUR 
98 MUHAMMAD SUHAIL BIN SHAHABUDIN SMK BUKIT SENTOSA 2 
99 NURUL SYAFIQAH BINTI SAKRI SMK SETIA ALAM 
100 MUGILESHWARAN A/L SELVAM SMK TENGKU IDRIS SHAH 
101 NUR ADEELA BINTI AZAMI SMK IDEAL HEIGHTS 
102 NUR AISHAH BINTI JAAFAR SR HICOM 
103 SREE RAM A/L PRASATH SRJK(T) METHODIST 
104 AREESYA NAJWA BINTI AINUDDIN SK JALAN KEBUN 
105 BATRISHAH BINTI ABDULLAH SRK SHAH ALAM 
106 LEE JIA JIA SMK KEPONG 
107 DAYANG NOR AZIRA BINTI MAT ZAHAR SMK PANDAMARAN JAYA 
108 KIRTHIRAJ A/L SIVASELVAM SMK TAMAN MELAWATI 
109 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN ABDUL HALIM S METHODIST (M) 
110 IMAN SOFEA BINTI KHAIRUL ANUAR SMK SETIA ALAM 
111 KENNETH YAP JUN LOK SMK KUALA SELANGOR 
112 WONG CHUN HING SMK CHERAS PERDANA 
113 DIAN HABIB BIN WALID SMK MERU 
114 MOHHAMAT SAHFUDIN BIN SUBEKHI SMK SEAFIELD 
115 NUR AFINA BINTI MUHAMMAD SAPUAN SEKOLAH BERASRAMA PENUH INTEGRASI RAWANG 
116 NUR AIN BINTI MD ARIANI SMK BUKT KUCHING TENGAH 
117 MUHAMMAD SYAREL BIN RAMLY SK JALAN TAP, MERU 
118 ASDAQ NAQIB BIN AJIZI SM BANDAR SRI PUTRA 
119 AMER HAMZAH BIN ROZIMAN SMA BANDAR BARU SALAK TINGGI 
120 MUHAMMAD AZIEM BIN KAMARUDIN SK SUNGAI PELONG 
121 MOHAMMAD HAIKAL AZLEE SMK BANDAR RINCHING 
122 IVY GOH YIN XUAN SMK BATU UNJUR 
123 NURUL SYUHADA BINTI SUTARMAN SMK ABDUL JALIL 
124 ANGEL YAP PEI XUAN SMK KUALA SELANGOR 
125 AFIQ ZIG ZAKHWAN BIN ARIF ZIEGLER KASAW SMK TAMAN EHSAN 
126 AZIB BIN AZUDIN SMK SHAHBANDARAYA 
127 NURUL AFIQAH BINTI SUPA'AT SMK SRI ISTANA 
128 NORSYUHADA BINTI JAFAR SK TAMAN SRI ANDALAS 
129 SHARVIN A/L KUMARAN SMK BATU UNJUR 
130 ARVIND KUMAR A/L LOGANATHAN SRJK(T) BANDAR BARU 
131 MUHAMMAD NAJMUDDIN BIN HAMSAN SK BUKIT BERUNTUNG 
132 MOHAMAD HARIS BIN M.ARIF SM JERAM 
133 MOHAMAD AMAR HAZIQ BIN NORDIN SMK SETIA ALAM 
134 NURHANI BINTI MOHD YUSOF SMK SERI GOMBAK 
135 ONG YEE SMK BUKIT SENTOSA 
136 SARAVANAN NAYAR SMK SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SALAHUDDIN SHAH 
137 NUR FARHANA BINTI ABDUL HALIM SMK SELAYANG BHARU 
138 ASVITHA A/P VADIVELLU SMK SRI ANDALAS 
139 HARISHA A/P MAGES VARAN SMK ASSUNTA 
140 MUHAMMAD IDHAM BIN AZMAN SHAH SAM BESTARI 



141 MUHAMMAD NUR RAZIN BIN ABDUL RAZAK SMK SERI GOMBAK 
142 PUTERI NAYLISHA SOFIEA BINTI HAMZAKI SBPI GOMBAK 
143 GUHAN A/L MANISEGAR SRJK(T) LDG SABAK BERNAM 
144 NUR ANIS FATIHAH BINTI MOHD ARIF SMK BANDAR BARU BANGI 
145 MUHAMAD RIZAL BIN SAMSUDIN SMK BNDR BR BATANG KALI 
146 NUR EIMAN HAKIMI FAIZAL SMK BNDR BR SALAK TINGGI 
147 ABDUL AZIM BIN MAZLAN SMK BATU UNJUR 
148 MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAKIM BIN HAZIZI SK SEKSYEN 7 
149 NORIZAN PUTRA SYAFIQ BIN WILSON SR HICOM 
150 MUHAMMAD ISHAK BIN RAZAMAN SMK TENGKU IDRIS 
151 NUR MUHAMMAD ARDIAN SYAH BIN NOOR 

ALAMSAH 
SMK BUKIT CHANGGANG 

152 FOO YONG JUN SJK(C) ON PONG 2 
153 HENRI BIN SANI SK BATU UNJUR 
154 NUR AIN BINTI AZLAN SMK BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA 2 
155 SANJANAAH A/P MAGES VARAN SRK ASSUNTA (1) (M) 
156 NG LIN YUE SRJK(C) SOO JIN 
157 NURUL AIN BINTI SAID SMK RAJA MUDA MUSA 
158 MUHAMMAD ZUL HEZZRIE BIN ZULKARNAIN SMK SUNGAI KAPAR INDAH 
159 AMMAR SYAWAL BIN NOR AZIZUDDIN SMK DATO ABU BAKAR BAGINDA 
160 MIOR HABIB BIN MIOR KAMARUDDIN SMK RANTAU PANJANG 
161 EMYRIATULFAZLIN HUSIN SMK KAJANG UTAMA 
162 VESHUTYA A/P MOHANAVEL SM CONVENT (M) 
163 LEE HONG BIN SRJK(C) SOO JIN 
164 NOR ADRIANA ADLEEN BINTI MOHD FAIZAL SMK PUCHONG PERDANA 
165 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAIKAL BIN ABDULLAH SK JLN U3 SUBANG PERDANA 
166 ADAIKKAMMAI A/P ALAGAPPAN SMK KAJANG UTAMA 
167 DIANAHIDAYATI BINTI JUMRI SMK TAMAN KOSAS 
168 AHMAD ZAKWAN IRFAN BIN ZAMRI SMA MAAHAD HAMIDIAH 
169 RISHITHARAN A/L MOGAN SMK TAMAN SELAYANG 
170 ALYA MAISARAH BINTI AZRI SMK SERI GOMBAK 
171 MUHAMAD AZZIM RASYIDI BIN MOHD ZAINI SK DATO MAHARAJA LELA 
172 MAHADEVAN SRJK(T) LDG. BUKIT CHERAKA 
173 MUHAMMAD NAZMIE BIN SAID SK KUALA SELANGOR 
174 KAMESHWARAN A/L SIVANESAN SMK DAMANSARA DAMAI 1 
175 PRAVEEN A/L RAVI SMK SERI SERDANG 
176 THAYALINI A/P VEERAN SK BANDAR RINCHING 
177 NUR WAHYU ALIA AZRINA BINTI ZAKARIA SMK BUKIT GADING 
178 YUGEINDRAN A/L VIJAYAKUMAR SMK SELAYANG BHARU 
179 OSCAR YAP JUN BIN SMK KUALA SELANGOR 
180 MUHAMMAD IRFAN FARHAN BIN HANAPIAH SM JERAM 
181 DAMIAN DAVID FERNANDEZ SMK SRI PERMATA 
182 MUHAMMAD ALIF ADHIM BIN A NURSAWI SMK BANDAR UTAMA DAMANSARA (2) 
183 ABIGAIL ZIG AINA BINTI ARIF ZIEGLER KASAW SMK TAMAN EHSAN 
184 AZZERUL NAJMUDDIEN BIN AZMAN SK BUKIT RIMAU 
185 ALYA HUMAIRAH BINTI AZRI SMK SERI GOMBAK 
186 RISHIKARAN A/L TANABALAN SM SULTAN SULAIMAN SHAH 
187 LIM WEN NEE SRJK(C) SELAYANG BHARU 
188 JEYTHAASRI SRJK(T) SEA PORT 



189 ORKED FARISHA BINTI SAHRUDIN SMK DATO HARUN 
190 MOHAMMAD HAZIM BIN ABU HASSAN SMK DENGKIL 
191 WAN HAIL HUZAEER BIN W AZAN SHAHALAN SM SUBANG UTAMA 
192 NUR ADRIANA SYUHADA BINTI ERWAN SHAH SK JENDERAM 
193 RUSMINAH BINTI MOHD DARUS SRK SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ 
194 ONG FU ZHONG SMK TIRAM JAYA 
195 SITI NURSYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD ISA SMK SRI ANDALAS 
196 NORILYANI BINTI JAMHARI SRK JALAN BOMBA BATU 9 
197 NUR AQILAH IZZATI BINTI MISNADI SRK ASSUNTA (1) (M) 
198 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI RAYYAN BIN SHARUL NIZAM SMK BANDAR BARU SALAK TINGGI 
199 FAIZATULADIBA BINTI ASMAD SK BANDAR RINCHING 
200 CHIA KAI YANG SM SERI BEDENA 
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